R
QACC Atascadero

11850 Viejo Camino Building B, Atascadero, CA 93422 Phone (805) 461-0811 Ext. 2001
7:00 am —5:30 pm

Beginning Preschool & Toddler Program Fee Schedule

Effective May 1, 2023
We offer full or half-day programs based on a weekly schedule of:
2 days T/Th, 3 days M/W/F, or 5 days M - F

Toddler Option
18 months - 30 months (6 to 1 child/teacher ratio)
Eull Half Day (limited space available)
7:00-5:30 8:00-12:00
5 days.....5290.00 weekly 5 days.....5240.00 weekly
3 days.....$174.00 weekly 3 days.....$144.00 weekly
2 days.....$116.00 weekly 2 days.....S 96.00 weekly
(Daily rate $58.00 per day) (Daily rate $48.00 per day)
24 months - 36 months (12 to 1 child/teacher ratio)
Eull Half Day (limited space available)
7:00-5:30 8:00-12:00
5 days.....$270.00 weekly 5 days.....$220.00 weekly
3 days.....5162.00 weekly 3 days.....5132.00 weekly
2 days.....5 108.00 weekly 2 days.....5 88.00 weekly
(Daily rate $54.00 per day) (Daily rate $44.00 per day)
3 years - 4 years (12 to 1 child/teacher ratio)
Eull Half Day (limited space available)
7:00-5:30 8:00-12:00
5 days.....5260.00 weekly 5 days.....5210.00 weekly
3 days.....5156.00 weekly 3 days.....5126.00 weekly
2 days.....5104.00 weekly 2 days.....5 84.00 weekly
(Daily rate $52.00 per day) (Daily rate $42.00 per day)
Other Fees
NEW STUAENT REZISTIATION FEE ..cuovviveeritecrcteetcte ettt ettt ettt sttt et sttt sae et ste st sae et eae b sae et eaesetsaennssassnssananes $100.00
New Student Registration FEE, 2Nd CRIld ..........cc.coeivieiiriieetie ettt ettt ettt es et et eae st bes b bes et bes b benanens $90.00
Annual Registration Fee (RETUINING STUABNT) ..ot eiieieiire ettt sttt ettt ettt aee sttt aena s $70.00
Annual Registration Fee, 2nd child (RETUINING STUAENT) ....cvevieeeirieiire ettt et st et s e s $65.00
TWO WEEK DEPOSIL ...ttt sttt sttt st eb e et b e st b s s bes e s enee s will vary depending on weekly schedule
DIOP [N DAY 1erurvrerinieeiresetees e iseesessees e et s sess s ssesesessses s seseessessesssssssssesessssssussnssesssssan st sesessssssassnssesssssansnssesessssnsssnsessesssansnssnsassnns Daily rate + $2.00
LAt TUITION FEE ettt ettt st s ee e te sebaeesanbe e ebesenaaess s nnnsesans $25 or 10% of late tuition, whichever is less
RETUINEA CRECK FEE ettt ettt et e ete et eat et eaeataeaseseeseaeeteees e senseeeeseeeeanenteneae et eee see st sesses et aneeenaensesaeneenesenns $25.00
Late Pick-up Fee after 12:00 pm and 5:30 PM (P MINULE) ...ccviuiiieeieeietieeeee ettt ettt eete st e bessessaseaeeresnenns $1.00
Failure to sign in and out on a daily basis (STATE LAW) Charge Per day .......cccccceeuireeeice ettt cve v seree et s $1.00
LUNCI FEO ettt et et e eeee et e ettt eeeeeeataseeseeeaseeesee st seaseseas eateeeeeemensesaes et aeesee et sensessanteee st ataseseessaeereeenensenseneateneseeentennnnes $5.00
Transportation FEe (N0 Call fOr @DSENCE) ......uouiiiiceeeet ettt ettt e ettt et et et e s e b et saeete et anabesaeeas $5.00

Meals are provided by the parents. Drop in care is available only when we have not exceeded our license capacity. If all payments
are current, a discount will be given for the second child with the lowest tuition. Two weeks’ absence credit per year, for your
child’s contracted week, is available when the eligible criteria has been met. Parents supply all diapers and wipes, crib sheet and
blanket. All fees are subject to change.

A four week written withdrawal notice is required.
License No. 406216330 Tax ID 42-1653805




